
Unit: NTD Dollar 

Year 2016 

Month Consolidated monthly revenue Accumulated revenue 

January 1,725,465,005 1,725,465,005 

February 1,361,803,923 3,087,268,928 

March 1,733,810,476 4,821,079,404 

April 1,775,574,666 6,596,654,070 

May 1,790,293,773 8,386,947,842 

June 1,702,388,127 10,089,335,969 

July 1,878,717,579 11,968,053,548 

August 2,127,988,403 14,096,041,951 

September 2,096,304,804 16,192,346,755 

October 1,932,178,379 18,124,525,134 

November 2,028,694,428 20,153,219,562 

December 1,924,402,474 22,077,622,036 

 

 

 

 


